GALLERY RIFLE (CF) OFFHAND 25M OLD SARUM 16 JUN 2024

RESULTS

Name

Mick East
Simon East
Mick East
John Turnham
Alan Hopgood
Steve West-Thomas
Jim Walker
Peter Kiy

Ben Scott
Jodi Bellringer
Ross Pritchard
Mark Smith
Mark Smith

Iron Sights

Mick East
John Turnham
Jim Walker
Ben Scott
Ross Pritchard
Mark Smith

.22 LR pistol

Mick East

Simon East

Steve West-Thomas
Mark Smith

Nigel Kee

Ross Pritchard

GALLERY RIFLE ‘AMERICA MATCH’

Top

150.9
147.8
147.6
144.5
139.4
135.4
127.2(14)
136.0
139.3
125.2(-1)
132.2
124.1
101.0

147.6
144.5
127.2(14)
139.3
132.2
101.0

1354
134.3
136.0
122.2
118.1
104.1

Bottom

149.7
147.7
141.2
142.4
143.1
136.5
144.4(16)
134.4
129.1
140.3
132.0
123.0
140.4

141.2
142.4
144.4(16)
129.1
132.0
140.4

142.3
141.2
133.2
128.0
123.1(16)
99.1(19)

Total

299.16
294.15
288.8
286.9
282.5
271.9
271.6
270.4
268.4
265.5
264.3
247.1
241.4

288.8
286.9
271.6
268.4
264.3
241.4

277.7
275.5
269.2
250.2
241.2
203.2

OLD SARUM 16 JUN 2024

Name

Mick East
Simon East
Steve West-Thomas
Jim Walker
Ross Pritchard
Iron Sights
Jim Walker
Ross Pritchard
.22 LR pistol
Mick East

Simon East
Steve West-Thomas

Top

97.5
89.2
89.3
86.1
79.0

86.1

79.0

80.0
87.1
80.0

Mid

95.4
93.2
89.2
87.0
71.0

87.0

71.0

87.0
73.0
71.1

Bottom

89.1
95.3
83.1
83.0
60.0

83.0

60.0

61.0(-3)
60.0
62.0

Targets—PL8

Posn
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Total

281.10
277.7
261.6
256.1
210.0

256.1

210.0

228.0
220.1
213.1
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Posn

1
2
3
4
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Sights

Scope
Scope
Iron
Iron
Scope
Scope
Iron
Scope
Iron
Scope
Iron
Scope
Iron

Scope
Scope
Red Dot
Red Dot
Red Dot
Red Dot

Pts

N 00 ©

10

10

Cal

.38
.38
.38
.38
44
.38
.38
.38
.38
.38
44
417
.38

Sights

Sights
Scope
Scope
Iron
Iron

Scope
Scope
Red Dot

Cal

.38
.38
.38
.38
44



